
   RR Amateur--San Angelo, TX        Judge--Al Walton

Placing Back # Exhibitor Name Horse
Beginning 

Score W T Ex T LL
S,1 1/2 

R Ex L
Collect 

(RL) CL W WO's Trot Ex T S & B
Penalty

Sub 
Score

Final 
Score

1 193 Melinda Mayes-Kelly Almosta Boom 70 0 0.5 1 0.5 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0.5 -0.5 72.5 72.5

2 227 Nonie Casselman-Reed Zeena Lena 70 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 72 72

3 247 Holly Major Black Hope Stik 70 0 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0 1 72.5 71.5

4 211 Anna Morrison Twice The Solario 70 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 0.5 0.5 71 71

5 230 William Lewis Shiney Vintage Chic 70 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 0.5 0 71 71
6 192 Melinda Mayes-Kelly Look Whos Primo 70 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 -1 0 0.5 0.5 70.5 70.5

7 156 Stefani Hargrave Quigley Dun Under 70 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0.5 0 -0.5 0.5 0 70.5 70.5

8 174 Chris Hafer Strange Roo 70 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0.5 0 70.5 70.5

9 154 Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 70 0 -0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70

10 152 Jennifer Weber The Dream Senorita 70 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 0 3 71 68

11 137 Brittney Snodgress Hickory Gota Spot 70 0 0 0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 -1 -1.5 0 0.5 0 67.5 67.5

12 205 Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 70 0 0.5 0 0 0 -0.5 0 -1 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 3 68 65

13 232 Ann Matthews Bud D Builder 70 -0.5 0.5 0 0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -1 -1 0 0 0 3 68 65

14 157 Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 70 0.5 0 0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 -1.5 -0.5 3 67.5 64.5

15 143 Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 70 0 -0.5 -1 OP 0 0



   RR Open Junior--San Angelo, TX                  Judge--Al Walton

Placing Back # Exhibitor Name Horse
Beginning 

Score W T Ex T LL
S,1 1/2 

R Ex L
Collect 

(RL) CL W WO's Trot Ex T S & B
Penalty Sub 

Score
Final 
Score

1 246 Mike Major Reata B Rejoicing 70 0.5 0 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0.5 0.5 71.5 71.5

2 157 Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 70 0.5 0 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 -1 0 0.5 0 70.5 70.5
3 236 Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 70 70
4 229 Stacey McAleander Who Whiz Hank 70 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0 70 70

5 231 Jennifer Teague Baker Stylish Doc Return 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 -1 0 0.5 0 3 68.5 65.5



   RR Open Senior--San Angelo, TX                  Judge--Al Walton

Placing Back # Exhibitor Name Horse

Beginni
ng 

Score W T Ex T LL
S,1 1/2 

R Ex L
Collect 

(RL) CL W WO's Trot Ex T S & B
Penalty Sub 

Score
Final 
Score

1 156 Stefani Hargrave Quigley Dun Under 70 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 0 73 73
2 227 Nonie Casselman-Reed Zeena Lena 70 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 0 73 73
3 230 William Lewis Shiney Vintage Chic 70 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 72.5 72.5
4 204 Jimmy Vick Cherokee Stylishstik 70 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 0 72 72
5 143 Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 70 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 71 71
6 247 Holly Major Black Hope Stik 70 -0.5 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0 1 70.5 69.5
7 154 Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 70 0 -0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 0.5 0.5 69.5 69.5
8 217 Mary Beth Meir Hollywood Nickers 70 0.5 0 0 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0.5 0 69.5 69.5
9 138 Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 70 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 -0.5 -1 0 0 0 0.5 -0.5 69 69

10 223 Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 70 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 -1 0.5 0 0 0.5 0.5 3 71.5 68.5
11 162 Katie Dove Jakes Fancy Freckle 70 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 68.5 68.5
12 237 Brianna Parnell One Smart Dually 70 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 0 -1.5 0 1 69 68
13 174 Chris Hafer Strange Roo 70 0 0 0.5 0 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 0 68 68
14 159 Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 70 0 0 0.5 -1 0 0 -0.5 -1 0 0.5 0 0.5 0 3 69 66
15 195 Linda House Emerald Lucy 70 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0 0 0 0 0 3 66.5 63.5
16 133 Cathy Clements The Queens Pistol 70 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 3 65.5 62.5



RR Amateur Select--San Angelo, TX     Judge--Al Walton

Placing Back # Exhibitor Name Horse

Beginni
ng 

Score W T Ex T LL
S,1 1/2 

R Ex L
Collect 

(RL) CL W WO's Trot Ex T S & B
Penalty Sub 

Score
Final 
Score

1 217 Mary Beth Meir Hollywood Nickers 70 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0.5 0 1 0 0.5 0 72.5 72.5
2 129 Jennifer Muir Mr Red Heartbreaker 70 0.5 0 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0.5 0 71.5 71.5
3 130 Robert Muir Mr Kings Fault 70 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 0 71 71
4 159 Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 70 0 0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 70.5 70.5
5 220 Tony White CTK Lynx Royal Jay 70 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0.5 -0.5 1 71.5 70.5
6 204 Jimmy Vick Cherokee Stylishstik 70 0 0.5 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 69.5 69.5
7 133 Cathy Clements The Queens Pistol 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 0 0 69 69
8 223 Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 70 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 0.5 0 69 69
9 195 Linda House Emerald Lucy 70 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 69 69

10 228 Dennis Moreland Getthecashsybil 70 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 3 69 66
11 160 Opal L. Smith Jakes Fancy Freckle 70 0 0 -1 0 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 3 67.5 64.5
12 203 Becky Dean-Walker WRH Kings Princess 70 0.5 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0 0 0 0 0 3 67 64
13 149 Tom Carter Coy Moon Shadow 70 0 0 0 -1.5 -0.5 0 -1 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 3 66.5 63.5



   RR Youth--San Angelo, TX                  Judge--Al Walton

Placing Back # Exhibitor Name Horse
Beginning 

Score W T Ex T LL
S,1 1/2 

R Ex L
Collect 

(RL) CL W WO's Trot Ex T S & B
Penalty

Sub 
Score

Final 
Score

1 181 Gracie Jacobs Wild Card Jackson 70 0.5 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.5 0.5 73.5 73.5

2 168 Jessica Steubing Pumped Up Kix 70 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 72.5 72.5

3 239 Christopher Lewis Colonels Colonel 70 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 0 0 70 70

4 198 Lauren Bergman Pepcid Bell 70 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 0 0 70 70

5 180 Molly Jacobs Oh Cay Jose 70 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 0.5 0 0 0 69 69

6 161 Evan Hall Big Cat 70 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 -0.5 68.5 68.5

7 115 Michele Spencer Kings Mojo 70 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 0.5 68.5 68

8 114 Michele Spencer Playin Lad 70 0 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0 67.5 67.5

9 147 Teghan Brooks Jac Smart 70 0.5 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0 0 0 67 67

10 163 Evan Hall Gar Buffalo Blue 70 0 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 66.5 66.5
11 245 Shanae Major Smokena 70 0 -0.5 -1 0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 0.5 -1 0 0 1 67 66
12 171 Caitlyne Hamby TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 70 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 6 68 62

13 183 Hardie Jacobs Solanos Cat N Hat 70 0 0 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1 -1 0 0 0 -0.5 6 65 59
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